
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
33
35
24
75
36

Name
Matteo Insalata
Alessandro Di Berardino
Luca Contadini
Niklas Ekdahl
Federico D'Angelo

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
SVEMO
FMI

Bike

Stamas

Phantom

GRC

DM

Phantom

Laps
5

10
9
9
2

Best Tm
57.974
58.295
58.650

1:04.095
1:07.116

Diff

0.321
0.676
6.121
9.142

km/h

45,206

44,958

44,685

40,889

39,049

In Lap
4

10
6
9
1
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Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Günther Zaritsch:
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 50

Free Practice 1 No. 24-122 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:21

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

29.07.2010 09:30


